
Einzel- und Team-OL beim 30. Bayerischen Landesturnfest Sa 25.06.2011 22:22
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Lang Schwer  (24)  5.8 km  195 Hm   15 P
 1(58)  2(59)  3(60)  4(68)  5(70)  6(71)  7(78)  8(76)  9(75)  10(74)  11(79)  12(65)

 13(64)  14(57)  15(99)  Z

 1  Hergert Alexander  49:36  3:37  5:47  6:31  11:25  13:52  19:38  23:25  28:14  30:29  33:08  37:55  42:53
 OLV Landshut  3:37  2:10  0:44  4:54  2:27  5:46  3:47  4:49  2:15  2:39  4:47  4:58

 44:31  46:57  49:14  49:36
 1:38  2:26  2:17  0:22

 2  Rödel Michael  50:49  3:36  6:02  6:51  12:12  15:02  17:09  22:06  27:12  30:01  32:26  37:52  43:09
 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf  3:36  2:26  0:49  5:21  2:50  2:07  4:57  5:06  2:49  2:25  5:26  5:17

 45:05  47:49  50:26  50:49
 1:56  2:44  2:37  0:23

 3  Ritzenthaler Kristin  53:01  4:00  6:13  7:05  14:11  16:57  19:36  23:36  28:53  31:06  33:33  39:57  45:05
 OL Görlitz  4:00  2:13  0:52  7:06  2:46  2:39  4:00  5:17  2:13  2:27  6:24  5:08

 47:13  50:12  52:37  53:01
 2:08  2:59  2:25  0:24

 4  Liebl Siegfried  57:54  5:05  8:13  8:59  15:00  17:41  20:32  25:42  31:41  34:11  37:14  43:31  49:09
 TV Osterhofen  5:05  3:08  0:46  6:01  2:41  2:51  5:10  5:59  2:30  3:03  6:17  5:38

 51:13  54:49  57:28  57:54
 2:04  3:36  2:39  0:26

 5  Schöps Thomas  59:35  3:09  5:52  7:04  12:56  16:57  19:25  24:10  30:12  32:22  39:11  45:02  50:25
 OLV Landshut  3:09  2:43  1:12  5:52  4:01  2:28  4:45  6:02  2:10  6:49  5:51  5:23

 52:31  56:11  59:12  59:35
 2:06  3:40  3:01  0:23

 6  Jacob Johannes  62:43  3:54  6:30  7:30  13:49  17:00  20:23  25:14  31:07  33:23  36:25  46:19  52:43
 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf  3:54  2:36  1:00  6:19  3:11  3:23  4:51  5:53  2:16  3:02  9:54  6:24

 55:43  59:19  62:16  62:43
 3:00  3:36  2:57  0:27

 7  Zoltner Helge  63:01  5:04  8:14  9:03  14:55  17:54  20:09  24:37  33:31  35:43  40:33  47:09  53:43
 OLV Landshut  5:04  3:10  0:49  5:52  2:59  2:15  4:28  8:54  2:12  4:50  6:36  6:34

 55:33  59:59  62:35  63:01
 1:50  4:26  2:36  0:26

 8  Zölde Andreas  67:44  4:02  6:37  7:26  13:16  16:57  19:31  27:56  36:06  39:55  44:14  50:09  56:27
 OLV Landshut  4:02  2:35  0:49  5:50  3:41  2:34  8:25  8:10  3:49  4:19  5:55  6:18

 59:10  64:29  67:21  67:44
 2:43  5:19  2:52  0:23

 9  Maier Sebastian  74:37  8:21  14:28  15:33  23:06  26:20  32:04  37:50  45:35  48:16  52:30  58:48  64:58
 TSV Weitramsdorf  8:21  6:07  1:05  7:33  3:14  5:44  5:46  7:45  2:41  4:14  6:18  6:10

 67:38  71:27  74:12  74:37
 2:40  3:49  2:45  0:25

 10  Ebert Roger  76:16  4:30  7:30  8:34  15:39  19:42  22:57  33:12  40:04  43:00  47:04  55:03  61:23
 OLV Landshut  4:30  3:00  1:04  7:05  4:03  3:15  10:15  6:52  2:56  4:04  7:59  6:20

 63:58  72:44  75:44  76:16
 2:35  8:46  3:00  0:32

 11  Liebl Gertrud  76:39  8:15  11:33  12:22  19:34  23:05  27:22  33:18  41:48  44:52  49:22  57:13  65:23
 TV Osterhofen  8:15  3:18  0:49  7:12  3:31  4:17  5:56  8:30  3:04  4:30  7:51  8:10

 68:14  72:37  76:00  76:39
 2:51  4:23  3:23  0:39

 12  Meißner Ralph  77:25  4:35  16:25  17:32  26:44  30:09  32:54  38:08  44:47  47:50  52:26  59:15  67:07
 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses  4:35  11:50  1:07  9:12  3:25  2:45  5:14  6:39  3:03  4:36  6:49  7:52

 69:33  73:47  76:54  77:25
 2:26  4:14  3:07  0:31

 13  Eckardt Daniel  78:54  4:14  23:43  26:51  33:36  36:37  41:18  45:40  51:40  55:35  58:54  64:13  69:11
 TV 48 Coburg  4:14  19:29  3:08  6:45  3:01  4:41  4:22  6:00  3:55  3:19  5:19  4:58

 71:00  75:40  78:29  78:54
 1:49  4:40  2:49  0:25

 14  Oechler Dieter  82:46  5:19  8:29  9:42  16:53  22:17  26:07  38:33  46:41  49:52  54:37  62:28  70:30
 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses  5:19  3:10  1:13  7:11  5:24  3:50  12:26  8:08  3:11  4:45  7:51  8:02

 73:30  78:20  82:06  82:46
 3:00  4:50  3:46  0:40

 15  Werthmann Arndt  83:51  4:50  8:12  16:05  22:55  32:39  35:53  41:52  50:50  55:13  58:45  65:57  73:50
 OLV Landshut  4:50  3:22  7:53  6:50  9:44  3:14  5:59  8:58  4:23  3:32  7:12  7:53

 76:29  80:19  83:18  83:51
 2:39  3:50  2:59  0:33

 16  Manoilova Olga  85:39  4:36  12:44  13:40  20:11  31:59  38:51  44:09  51:08  54:43  58:08  65:39  72:58
 Club Gorod  4:36  8:08  0:56  6:31  11:48  6:52  5:18  6:59  3:35  3:25  7:31  7:19

 75:58  81:53  85:03  85:39
 3:00  5:55  3:10  0:36

 17  Bially Michael  86:58  4:22  8:35  9:42  17:07  20:50  24:34  30:27  47:21  54:54  59:00  66:17  73:10
 TSV Ipsheim  4:22  4:13  1:07  7:25  3:43  3:44  5:53  16:54  7:33  4:06  7:17  6:53

 75:41  83:06  86:22  86:58
 2:31  7:25  3:16  0:36

 18  Lorenz Rudolf  89:42  6:14  9:43  14:08  23:36  28:01  32:44  39:13  47:41  52:55  57:45  67:57  76:07
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  6:14  3:29  4:25  9:28  4:25  4:43  6:29  8:28  5:14  4:50  10:12  8:10

 79:00  85:28  89:00  89:42
 2:53  6:28  3:32  0:42

 19  Rieder Alfred  99:41  16:38  19:29  22:57  30:45  34:13  37:33  44:46  51:52  60:32  68:49  77:54  83:59
 LG Region Landshut  16:38  2:51  3:28  7:48  3:28  3:20  7:13  7:06  8:40  8:17  9:05  6:05

 87:35  96:05  98:45  99:41
 3:36  8:30  2:40  0:56

 20  Werthmann Gerhard  103:20  5:16  10:29  11:23  29:34  32:48  37:27  50:14  59:19  61:49  64:18  70:25  77:07
 OLV Landshut  5:16  5:13  0:54  18:11  3:14  4:39  12:47  9:05  2:30  2:29  6:07  6:42

 79:49  99:17  102:46  103:20
 2:42  19:28  3:29  0:34
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Lang Schwer  (24)  5.8 km  195 Hm   15 P  (Forts.)

 1(58)  2(59)  3(60)  4(68)  5(70)  6(71)  7(78)  8(76)  9(75)  10(74)  11(79)  12(65)
 13(64)  14(57)  15(99)  Z

 21  Schultze Andrea  108:20  7:46  13:05  14:30  26:44  30:52  35:06  43:39  54:14  59:05  63:56  73:20  81:57
 OLV Landshut  7:46  5:19  1:25  12:14  4:08  4:14  8:33  10:35  4:51  4:51  9:24  8:37

 85:26  103:09  107:44  108:20
 3:29  17:43  4:35  0:36

 22  Ropertz Jana  108:51  6:23  19:07  20:18  32:57  38:22  42:05  49:02  57:49  60:41  65:20  73:14  85:50
 OLV Landshut  6:23  12:44  1:11  12:39  5:25  3:43  6:57  8:47  2:52  4:39  7:54  12:36

 88:35  104:07  108:13  108:51
 2:45  15:32  4:06  0:38

 23  Ripke Lennart  128:28  7:30  36:35  38:13  46:04  50:57  54:40  60:11  68:07  71:40  91:37  99:18  108:40
 OLV Landshut  7:30  29:05  1:38  7:51  4:53  3:43  5:31  7:56  3:33  19:57  7:41  9:22

 111:34  123:31  127:41  128:28
 2:54  11:57  4:10  0:47

 AK  Zölde Norberth  76:34  5:01  7:50  9:03  17:40  21:48  25:43  31:40  38:22  41:11  44:22  56:49  64:45
 OLV Landshut  5:01  2:49  1:13  8:37  4:08  3:55  5:57  6:42  2:49  3:11  12:27  7:56

 66:57  72:32  75:59  76:34
 2:12  5:35  3:27  0:35

 Lang Leicht  (7)  4.5 km  90 Hm   14 P
 1(56)  2(67)  3(64)  4(61)  5(62)  6(63)  7(66)  8(69)  9(72)  10(73)  11(77)  12(80)

 13(81)  14(99)  Z

 1  Miess Robert  36:19  1:44  4:11  7:59  9:48  11:34  14:21  16:24  19:14  22:33  24:12  26:03  31:26
 - Esslingen -  1:44  2:27  3:48  1:49  1:46  2:47  2:03  2:50  3:19  1:39  1:51  5:23

 34:42  36:00  36:19
 3:16  1:18  0:19

 2  Schöps Wolfgang  39:36  1:58  4:15  7:38  9:39  12:41  16:10  18:10  20:31  24:54  26:39  28:18  35:11
 ALC Landshut  1:58  2:17  3:23  2:01  3:02  3:29  2:00  2:21  4:23  1:45  1:39  6:53

 37:59  39:05  39:36
 2:48  1:06  0:31

 3  Penner Felix  40:04  2:01  4:37  8:21  10:12  11:57  15:09  17:16  20:09  24:10  26:03  27:30  34:16
 - Pfettrach -  2:01  2:36  3:44  1:51  1:45  3:12  2:07  2:53  4:01  1:53  1:27  6:46

 38:31  39:36  40:04
 4:15  1:05  0:28

 4  Maeder Thierry  43:03  2:11  4:45  12:24  14:31  16:28  19:58  22:16  25:06  28:52  30:17  31:47  37:39
 Club Gorod  2:11  2:34  7:39  2:07  1:57  3:30  2:18  2:50  3:46  1:25  1:30  5:52

 41:17  42:28  43:03
 3:38  1:11  0:35

 5  Boßecker Uwe  44:30  2:12  5:04  9:47  12:07  15:43  18:58  21:32  24:27  28:21  30:15  32:37  39:52
 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf  2:12  2:52  4:43  2:20  3:36  3:15  2:34  2:55  3:54  1:54  2:22  7:15

 42:37  43:56  44:30
 2:45  1:19  0:34

 6  Hagen Alexander  55:38  2:08  4:24  11:06  12:53  14:41  19:07  30:59  35:09  39:41  41:38  45:07  51:04
 - Ismaning -  2:08  2:16  6:42  1:47  1:48  4:26  11:52  4:10  4:32  1:57  3:29  5:57

 54:14  55:18  55:38
 3:10  1:04  0:20

 7  Fischer Walter  56:17  2:26  5:53  10:28  12:48  16:26  20:43  23:16  26:47  37:48  39:56  42:06  51:20
 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf  2:26  3:27  4:35  2:20  3:38  4:17  2:33  3:31  11:01  2:08  2:10  9:14

 54:19  55:43  56:17
 2:59  1:24  0:34

 Kurz Schwer  (9)  2.9 km  95 Hm   9 P
 1(57)  2(58)  3(60)  4(62)  5(65)  6(70)  7(69)  8(68)  9(99)  Z

 1  Schöps Anna  30:28  7:12  9:41  13:12  16:33  20:36  23:01  24:43  26:18  29:59  30:28
 OLV Landshut  7:12  2:29  3:31  3:21  4:03  2:25  1:42  1:35  3:41  0:29

 2  Müller Johannes  36:49  4:35  9:01  15:06  18:37  24:51  27:36  30:00  31:40  36:21  36:49
 TSV Buchenrod  4:35  4:26  6:05  3:31  6:14  2:45  2:24  1:40  4:41  0:28

 3  Rottmeier Alfred  37:54  6:51  9:37  15:09  18:54  24:09  27:03  29:32  31:19  37:14  37:54
 TSV Pfaffenberg  6:51  2:46  5:32  3:45  5:15  2:54  2:29  1:47  5:55  0:40

 4  Weid Angelika  42:35  7:53  12:03  17:44  21:41  27:53  31:04  33:48  36:20  41:54  42:35
 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses  7:53  4:10  5:41  3:57  6:12  3:11  2:44  2:32  5:34  0:41

 5  Vetter Sebastian  44:52  5:21  8:29  14:35  20:18  25:26  36:32  38:37  40:15  44:28  44:52
 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses  5:21  3:08  6:06  5:43  5:08  11:06  2:05  1:38  4:13  0:24

 6  Reischl Georg  45:47  5:38  11:19  17:21  21:25  27:34  30:50  33:55  36:53  45:00  45:47
 TV Osterhofen  5:38  5:41  6:02  4:04  6:09  3:16  3:05  2:58  8:07  0:47

 7  Oechler Heike  50:01  5:59  17:55  25:07  28:59  35:50  39:04  41:36  43:51  49:20  50:01
 OLV Landshut  5:59  11:56  7:12  3:52  6:51  3:14  2:32  2:15  5:29  0:41

 8  Schulz Michael  62:27  5:02  9:24  35:12  41:42  46:34  49:02  52:36  54:22  62:01  62:27
 TSV Buchenrod  5:02  4:22  25:48  6:30  4:52  2:28  3:34  1:46  7:39  0:26

 Reißenweber Volker  Aufg  5:09  21:53  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  37:00
 TSV Buchenrod  5:09  16:44  15:07

 Kurz Leicht  (6)  1.9 km  60 Hm   7 P
 1(81)  2(80)  3(69)  4(66)  5(67)  6(56)  7(99)  Z

 1  Freitag Iris  21:05  2:12  8:38  11:17  14:32  16:11  18:34  20:27  21:05
 DARC München-Nord  2:12  6:26  2:39  3:15  1:39  2:23  1:53  0:38

 2  Schöps Carina  28:46  2:48  7:50  18:31  22:17  23:28  25:42  28:00  28:46
 OLV Landshut  2:48  5:02  10:41  3:46  1:11  2:14  2:18  0:46
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Kurz Leicht  (6)  1.9 km  60 Hm   7 P  (Forts.)

 1(81)  2(80)  3(69)  4(66)  5(67)  6(56)  7(99)  Z

 3  Schramm Lukas  30:40  6:57  13:24  16:25  24:42  25:47  28:28  30:16  30:40
 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf  6:57  6:27  3:01  8:17  1:05  2:41  1:48  0:24

 4  Meißner Karin  45:31  5:00  11:51  29:42  35:55  37:47  40:55  44:48  45:31
 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses  5:00  6:51  17:51  6:13  1:52  3:08  3:53  0:43

 5  Schott Karl-Heinz  61:36  3:10  12:09  22:08  44:48  51:06  56:00  60:37  61:36
 TB Marktleuthen  3:10  8:59  9:59  22:40  6:18  4:54  4:37  0:59

 6  Brunke Gerold  62:29  3:24  11:41  21:58  41:08  44:55  51:36  61:30  62:29
 TB Marktleuthen  3:24  8:17  10:17  19:10  3:47  6:41  9:54  0:59

 Team Lang  (4)  4.5 km  90 Hm   14 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Kastler J., Kastler M.  44:01  #(56)  #(61)  #(62)  #(63)  #(64)  #(66)  #(67)  #(69)  #(72)  #(73)  #(77)  #(81)
 TSV Dettingen  1:51  8:04  11:08  13:54  14:39  16:33  17:27  23:10  27:04  30:54  32:36  37:37

 1:51  6:13  3:04  2:46  0:45  1:54  0:54  5:43  3:54  3:50  1:42  5:01
 #(80)  #(99)  Z
 40:39  43:42  44:01

 3:02  3:03  0:19
 2  Attenberger B., Stadlberger S.  76:51  #(56)  #(61)  #(62)  #(63)  #(64)  #(66)  #(67)  #(80)  #(69)  #(72)  #(73)  #(77)

 TV Markt Schwaben  2:51  11:13  13:32  17:17  18:29  21:12  22:50  28:11  31:32  61:23  64:17  67:25
 2:51  8:22  2:19  3:45  1:12  2:43  1:38  5:21  3:21  29:51  2:54  3:08

 #(81)  #(99)  Z
 74:33  76:22  76:51

 7:08  1:49  0:29
 3  Kinateder C., Rabus D.  80:32  #(81)  #(56)  #(62)  #(61)  #(64)  #(63)  #(66)  #(67)  #(80)  #(69)  #(72)  #(73)

 TV Markt Schwaben  2:01  3:58  26:47  29:10  33:23  35:01  37:33  40:02  48:17  60:23  66:26  69:09
 2:01  1:57  22:49  2:23  4:13  1:38  2:32  2:29  8:15  12:06  6:03  2:43

 #(77)  #(99)  Z
 70:53  80:07  80:32

 1:44  9:14  0:25
 4  Haller S., Knöferle J., Schablowski S.  82:53  #(56)  #(62)  #(61)  #(64)  #(63)  #(66)  #(67)  #(80)  #(69)  #(72)  #(73)  #(77)

 TV Markt Schwaben  2:53  28:55  31:28  35:34  37:08  39:39  42:07  50:23  62:29  68:32  71:16  72:58
 2:53  26:02  2:33  4:06  1:34  2:31  2:28  8:16  12:06  6:03  2:44  1:42

 #(81)  #(99)  Z
 81:03  82:20  82:53

 8:05  1:17  0:33

 Team Kurz  (6)  2.0 km  60 Hm   7 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Dickert F., Meier B.  15:41  #(56)  #(67)  #(66)  #(69)  #(80)  #(81)  #(99)  Z
 Bayreuther Turnerschaft  1:49  4:29  6:57  9:51  11:12  14:17  15:09  15:41

 1:49  2:40  2:28  2:54  1:21  3:05  0:52  0:32
 2  Reinhardt J., Schindler A., Fischer W.  22:55  #(56)  #(66)  #(67)  #(69)  #(80)  #(81)  #(99)  Z

 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf  2:41  8:20  9:41  14:12  16:32  20:42  22:26  22:55
 2:41  5:39  1:21  4:31  2:20  4:10  1:44  0:29

 3  Häberle U., Jakob S., Staudinger M.  25:59  #(56)  #(67)  #(66)  #(69)  #(80)  #(81)  #(99)  Z
 TSV Dettingen  2:16  5:28  7:53  11:08  13:26  24:17  25:31  25:59

 2:16  3:12  2:25  3:15  2:18  10:51  1:14  0:28
 4  Hirschle A., Kastler L., Kastler M.  29:46  #(56)  #(67)  #(66)  #(69)  #(80)  #(81)  #(99)  Z

 TSV Dettingen  2:52  9:11  11:41  15:04  17:11  28:02  29:19  29:46
 2:52  6:19  2:30  3:23  2:07  10:51  1:17  0:27

 5  Eben F., Eben I.  30:37  #(56)  #(67)  #(66)  #(69)  #(80)  #(81)  #(99)  Z
 ETSV 09 Landshut  4:22  10:32  14:10  19:02  22:32  28:10  29:54  30:37

 4:22  6:10  3:38  4:52  3:30  5:38  1:44  0:43
 6  Jentschke N., Kreutle N.  36:05  #(56)  #(67)  #(66)  #(69)  #(80)  #(81)  #(99)  Z

 TSV Dettingen  2:28  14:40  19:35  25:06  28:15  32:47  35:41  36:05
 2:28  12:12  4:55  5:31  3:09  4:32  2:54  0:24

 TGM/TGW  (8)  3.0 km  70 Hm   10 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Freundl Christina  36:55  #(56)  #(67)  #(66)  #(63)  #(61)  #(62)  #(70)  #(69)  #(80)  #(99)  Z
 SV Ostermünchen  2:16  5:45  9:13  11:56  15:09  17:32  26:23  30:03  32:13  36:31  36:55

 2:16  3:29  3:28  2:43  3:13  2:23  8:51  3:40  2:10  4:18  0:24
 *64

 12:50

 2  Höchner Kerstin  37:03  #(56)  #(67)  #(66)  #(63)  #(61)  #(62)  #(70)  #(69)  #(80)  #(99)  Z
 SV Ostermünchen  2:19  6:07  8:44  11:47  15:10  17:34  26:20  30:07  32:04  36:36  37:03

 2:19  3:48  2:37  3:03  3:23  2:24  8:46  3:47  1:57  4:32  0:27
 3  Braam Ramona  39:33  #(56)  #(67)  #(66)  #(63)  #(61)  #(62)  #(70)  #(69)  #(80)  #(99)  Z

 SV Ostermünchen  2:19  6:08  8:59  12:11  16:19  22:24  30:28  33:03  35:29  39:07  39:33
 2:19  3:49  2:51  3:12  4:08  6:05  8:04  2:35  2:26  3:38  0:26

 4  Schaber Annalena  39:37  #(56)  #(67)  #(66)  #(63)  #(61)  #(62)  #(70)  #(69)  #(80)  #(99)  Z
 SV Ostermünchen  2:17  5:51  9:09  12:07  16:24  21:57  30:21  33:02  35:31  39:10  39:37

 2:17  3:34  3:18  2:58  4:17  5:33  8:24  2:41  2:29  3:39  0:27
 5  Bachmeier Claudia  39:40  #(56)  #(67)  #(66)  #(63)  #(61)  #(62)  #(70)  #(69)  #(80)  #(99)  Z

 SV Ostermünchen  2:19  6:06  9:01  11:49  16:25  22:26  30:37  33:05  35:34  39:13  39:40
 2:19  3:47  2:55  2:48  4:36  6:01  8:11  2:28  2:29  3:39  0:27
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 TGM/TGW  (8)  3.0 km  70 Hm   10 P  (Forts.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 5  Vollenbröker Julia  39:40  #(56)  #(67)  #(66)  #(63)  #(61)  #(62)  #(70)  #(69)  #(80)  #(99)  Z
 SV Ostermünchen  2:12  6:05  8:46  12:08  16:20  22:24  30:28  33:06  35:29  39:12  39:40

 2:12  3:53  2:41  3:22  4:12  6:04  8:04  2:38  2:23  3:43  0:28
 7  Martin Alexandra  39:44  #(56)  #(67)  #(66)  #(63)  #(61)  #(62)  #(70)  #(69)  #(80)  #(99)  Z

 SV Ostermünchen  2:20  6:02  9:02  12:05  16:25  21:57  30:21  33:15  35:29  39:16  39:44
 2:20  3:42  3:00  3:03  4:20  5:32  8:24  2:54  2:14  3:47  0:28

 8  Ganter Daniela  41:11  #(56)  #(67)  #(66)  #(63)  #(61)  #(62)  #(70)  #(69)  #(80)  #(99)  Z
 SV Ostermünchen  2:20  6:07  8:50  12:08  16:26  21:58  30:58  33:30  35:30  40:32  41:11

 2:20  3:47  2:43  3:18  4:18  5:32  9:00  2:32  2:00  5:02  0:39


